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Note: This includes Term fees 

Fees 

Admission Fees 

Tuition Fees 

For New Students 

For Regular Studernts 
Note: This includes Term fees 

Podar International School - Jalna 

Fees Structure 2025-26 

Primary (I-IV) 
Ist Installment 

5,875 

23,500 

29,375 

23,500 

1st Installment 

6,615 

26,460 

Secondary (V - X) 

33,075 

2nd Installment 

26,460 

23,500 

23,500 

23,500 

2nd Installment 

26,460 

26,460 

26,460 

3rd Installment 

23,500 

23,500 

23,500 

3rd Installment 

26,460 

26,460 

26,460 

PRINCIPAL 

Jalna. 

Total 

Total 

Podar International Schoo! 

5,875 

70,500 

76,375 

70,500 

6,615 

79,380 

85,995 

79,380 
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