Podar International School - Jalna

Fees Structure 2025-26

Primary (I - IV)						
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total		
Admission Fees	5,875	-	-	5,875		
Tuition Fees	23,500	23,500	23,500	70,500		
For New Students	29,375	23,500	23,500	76,375		
For Regular Students	23,500	23,500	23,500	70,500		

Note: This includes Term fees

Secondary (V - X)						
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total		
Admission Fees	6,615	-	-	6,615		
Tuition Fees	26,460	26,460	26,460	79,380		
For New Students	33,075	26,460	26,460	85,995		
For Regular Students	26,460	26,460	26,460	79,380		

Note: This includes Term fees

PRINCIPAL School International School